ChronX Race Results

Event:
Run:
Date:
Time:
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2006 Sebring Endurance Challenge
Group 8 Feature Race 1

3/4/06
2:00:00 PM

Name

Wayne Otto
John Cloud
Dale Phelon
Jack Finch
Edgar Otto
Kenny Bupp
Michael Dunkel
John Ware
Michael Goodman
Maurice Hull
Brian Gill

Ed Bull

David Lewis
Tom Salley
Tom Carson
Joe Pirrotta
Merlin Mitchell
Pierre Mulacek
Larry Carroll
Donald Soenen
Gene Felton
Steve Papalas
Jeff Borghesi

Laps

6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
1
0
0
0
0
0

Total
13:27.5
13:29.5
13:31.7
13:40.3
13:54.5
13:55.2
13:55.6
13:57.5
14:00.0
14:14.0
14:16.0
14:19.6
14:20.6
14:50.9
15:13.7
15:39.8
15:40.1
02:27.4
00:00.0
00:00.0
00:00.0
00:00.0
00:00.0

Diff. Time Best Laptime

02:13.3

2.036 02:13.0
4.239 02:13.7
12.803 02:14.4
27.033 02:16.9
27.749 02:17.6
28.116 02:15.2
29.975 02:16.0
32.486 02:17.4
46.531 02:13.5
48.516 02:18.8
52.103 02:20.2
53.098 02:20.1
01:23.5 02:21.4
01:46.2 02:30.4
02:12.3 02:33.1
02:12.6 02:32.9
-- 5 laps -- 02:23.1
-- 6 laps --

In Lap Speed

2
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100.045
99.793
99.523
98.484
96.804
96.721
96.679
96.464
96.176
94.594
94.375
93.981
93.872
90.672
88.414
85.963
85.934
91.322

Class
LSC
HSC
LSC
HSC
LSC
BSC
LSC

SX

HROC
HSC

HROC
BSC

HROC

HROC
HSC
HSC
BSC
LSC
BSC
LSC
LSC
VSC

WSC3

Car Type

99 Lumina, 5917

94 Thunderbird, 5927
00 Monte Carlo, 5927
91 Cutlass, 5917

02 Monte Carlo, 5927
99 Taurus, 3927

02 Taurus, 5927

02 Intrepid

90 Lumina, 5927

88 Cutlass, 5868

02 Grand Prix, 5927
98 Taurus, 5927

89 Cutlass, 5917

99 Taurus, 5867

93 Lumina, 5927

92 Thunderbird, 5827
97 Grand Prix, 5927
01 Chevrolet Coupe, 5927
96 Monte Carlo, 4264
98 Taurus, 5927

96 Monte Carlo, 5927
84 Monte Carlo, 5877
99 Lola SRP2 B2K40, 3000

AMB identification & timing



